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Optical Connectivity
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Qualifications

GOVERNING BODY STANDARD CODE

RoHS Compliant

Features

•	 Plug and Play
•	 Install independently from front or rear of housing
•	 Compatible with all ASCEND housings
•	 Standard Duplex MPO or VFL-compatible 

shuttered Quad LC adapters

ASCEND Patch Cassettes are pre-loaded with MPO adapters or VFL-compatible shuttered 
LC adapters. Available in BASE-8 and BASE-12 configurations, Patch Cassettes install easily 
from the front or rear of any standard ASCEND housing. Each cassette independently 
mounts onto a sliding tray which allows access to individual connections while minimizing 
disruption to other fiber connections.

Applications

•	 Data Centers
•	 Central Offices
•	 Headends
•	 Structured Cabling Networks

CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ADAPTERS/ 
FIBER COUNT AFL NO.

BASE-8
PATCH 

CASSETTES

ASCEND-8 PATCH CASSETTE,BASE-8,LC/UPC,SM 8 LC/UPC (8 Fibers) A8-PC-LU
ASCEND-8 PATCH CASSETTE,BASE-8,LC/APC,SM 8 LC/APC (8 Fibers) A8-PC-LA
ASCEND-8 PATCH CASSETTE,BASE-8,LC/PC,OM3 8 LC/PC (8 Fibers) A8-PC-L3
ASCEND-8 PATCH CASSETTE,BASE-8,LC/PC,OM4 8 LC/PC (8 Fibers) A8-PC-L4
ASCEND-8 PATCH CASSETTE,BASE-8,MPO 4 MPO (48 Fibers) A8-PC-M1

BASE-12
PATCH 

CASSETTES

ASCEND-12 PATCH CASSETTE,BASE-12,LC/UPC,SM 12 LC/UPC (12 Fibers) A12-PC-LU
ASCEND-12 PATCH CASSETTE,BASE-12,LC/APC,SM 12 LC/APC (12 Fibers) A12-PC-LA
ASCEND-12 PATCH CASSETTE,BASE-12,LC/PC,OM3 12 LC/PC (12 Fibers) A12-PC-L3
ASCEND-12 PATCH CASSETTE,BASE-12,LC/PC,OM4 12 LC/PC (12 Fibers) A12-PC-L4
ASCEND-12 PATCH CASSETTE,BASE-12-MPO (4 MPO Only) 4 MPO (48 Fibers) A12-PC-M4
ASCEND-12 PATCH CASSETTE,BASE-12,MPO 6 MPO (72 Fibers) A12-PC-M1

Ordering Information

LU = LC/UPC (SM)

LA = LC/APC (SM)

L3 = LC/PC (OM3)

L4 = LC/PC (OM4)

M1 = MPO

LU

ADAPTERS

A8 PC

CASSETTE SIZE PATCH CASSETTE

A8 = ASCEND BASE-8

A12 = ASCEND BASE-12

ASCEND® Patch Cassettes


